Northern Lights District's Family of the Year Nomination Form

One outstanding family will receive the Northern Lights District's Scouting Family of the Year Award. This family exemplifies the Scout Values as a program for the entire family. We ask that the majority of the nominated family members must be registered in the Scouting program to qualify for this award.

NOTE: Single parent families are eligible. Just put "N/A" or "not applicable" for the wife or husband. Also, if a child is active in something other than Boy Scouts (such as Girl Scouts), please provide that information as well.

Wife's Name:	Unit:	
Registered Position:		
Years in Scouting:		
Husband's Name:	Unit:	
Registered Position:		
Years in Scouting:		
Child's Name:	Unit:	
Active in this Unit:Age:		
Child's Name:	Unit:	
Child's Name:Age:Age:	<u> </u>	
Child's Name:	Unit:	
Active in this Unit:Age:		
Describe the nominee's outstanding service to Sc separate sheet of paper:	outing. Use the back of this sheet or attach	а
Nomination Submitted By:	Unit Type/Number:	
Your Current BSA Position:	Phone Number:	
Email:		

Please mail this nomination form to the Northern Lights District Executive at: 660 32nd Ave SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404Or Email to: contactus@hawkeyebsa.org and write: ATTN: Northern Lights District Executive in the subject line.